26. 3. SOBOTA JiZDNi RAD HISTORICKEHO AUTOBUSU
TELNICE — OLDRICHOV, Obecni trad

prijezd U1 z Mostu 9:25 11:25 13:25 15:25
prijezd 488 z Duchcova 9:39 11:39 13:39 15:39
Oldfichov, Obecni urad 9:44 11:44 13:44 15:44
Oldfichov, Barbora 9:46 11:46 13:46 15:46
Pozorka, Novosedlicka 9:54 11:54 13:54 15:54
Novosedlice, tocna 9:59 11:59 13:59 15:59
Probostov, namésti 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01
Krupka, skola 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07
Bohosudov,Komenského 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10
Uncin,U Lipy 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15
Chlumec 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21
Telnice, Zel.st. i 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29
odjezd T11 do Décina 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37
prijezd T11 z Décina 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17
Telnice, Zel.st. 10:29 12:29 14:29 16:29
Chlumec 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37
Uncin,U Lipy 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:43
Bohosudov,Komenského 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48
Krupka, skola 10:51 12:51 14:51 1651
Probostov, nameésti 10:57 12:57 14:57 16:57
Novosedlice, tocna 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59
Pozorka, Novosedlicka 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:04
Oldrichov, Barbora 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12
Oldfichov, Obecniurad , 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14
odjezd Ul do Mostu 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30

odjezd U3 do Litvinova 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19



